\$40,00 78328

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
6215971 CANADA CORPORATION		05/25/2004	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EVANS CONSOLES CORPORATION	
Street Address:	1616-27 Avenue NE	
City:	Calgary	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	T2E 8W4	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78328256	UNITY MONITOR ARM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (845)359-7798

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (845) 359-7700

Email: anotaro@notaromichalos.com

Correspondent Name: Angelo Notaro

Address Line 1: 100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 110

Address Line 2: Notaro & Michalos P.C.

Address Line 4: Orangeburg, NEW YORK 10962

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: J114-055

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Notaro & Michalos P.C.

Address Line 1: 100 Dutch Hill Road, Suite 110

TRADEMARK REEL: 003396 FRAME: 0023

900058641

Address Line 4: Orangeburg, NEW YORK 10962			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Angelo Notaro		
Signature:	/J114-055-AN/		
Date:	09/22/2006		
Total Attachments: 1 source=J114-055-NameChange#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003396 FRAME: 0024 CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2111026932

Ę



BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE

OF

EXTRA-PROVINCIAL NAME CHANGE

6215971 CANADA CORPORATION
CHANGED ITS NAME IN CANADA TO EVANS CONSOLES
CORPORATION. THE NEW NAME WAS REGISTERED IN ALBERTA ON
2004/05/25.



TRADEMARK
REEL: 003396 FRAME: 0025

* ******RECORDED: 09/22/2006 *****************